
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Rizki Rohmatul Ilmi 191310024
ITSKes Jombang
UJI EFEKTIVITAS ANTIBAKTERI EKSTRAK RIMPANG KENCUR ( k…
Revisi_Turnit_Rizki_Rohmatul_Ilmi_191310024.docx
636.99K
31
4,423
29,019
17-Oct-2022 01:27PM (UTC+0700)
1927449729

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


