turnitin 🕖

Digital Receipt

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Rizki Rohmatul Ilmi 191310024
Assignment title:	ITSKes Jombang
Submission title:	UJI EFEKTIVITAS ANTIBAKTERI EKSTRAK RIMPANG KENCUR (k
File name:	Revisi_Turnit_Rizki_Rohmatul_llmi_191310024.docx
File size:	636.99K
Page count:	31
Word count:	4,423
Character count:	29,019
Submission date:	17-Oct-2022 01:27PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID:	1927449729

